
2023 ADVANCED LAW 
ENFORCEMENT SCHEDULE

Registrations can be sent to: Coa_alet@Albemarle.edu

ALET LINK: http://www.albemarle.edu/alet

Classes will be added to the ALET site/calendar as instructors confirm dates.

mailto:Coa_alet@Albemarle.edu
http://www.albemarle.edu/alet


MONTH DAY(S) CLASS HOURS SYN # LOCATION

MARCH 20-24 Field Training Officer 40 64705 CUR Campus-CPSC 102A

APRIL
12

13

Radar Recertification
Radar /Lidar Recertification

Radar Lidar Operator

10
10

10

64580
64582

64581

Nags Head PD – Training Room
Nags Head PD – Training Room

Nags Head PD – Training Room

18-19 Tactical Crime Control and Community 
Engagement (2 Days) 16 65489 CUR Campus – CPSC 102A

MAY 3

4

Radar Recertification
Radar /Lidar Recertification

Radar Lidar Operator

10
10

10

65486
65487

65493

CUR Campus – CPSC 102A
CUR Campus – CPSC 102A

CUR Campus – CPSC 102A

7-12 Telecommunicator 47 65501 EC Campus – FC 

8-12 First Line Supervision 40 65490 EC Campus – FC 121B

8-11 Basic Radar Operator 40 64879 CUR Campus – CPSC 102A

10-26 General Instructor 101 65494 EC Campus – FC 111

JULY 27
Supervisors Responsibilities for 
Death/Homicide Cases 8 CUR Campus – CPSC 102A

C U R R E N T  S P R I N G  A N D  S U M M E R  C L A S S E S



C U R R E N T  F A L L  C L A S S E S
L I S T  W I L L  B E  U P D A T E D  A S  D A T E S  B E C O M E  A V A I L A B L E

MONTH DATE(S) CLASS HOURS SYN # LOCATION

AUGUST 21-Sept 1 Police Law Institute 76 65496 EC Campus FC 121B

OCTOBER 16-20 Field Training Officer (FTO) 40 65498 CUR Campus CPSC 102A

8-13 Telecommunicator Course 47 TBA

DECEMBER 18-19 Police Law Institute Update 16 65497 EC Campus FC 121B

Classes TBA: Death and Crime Scene Management For First Responders

Fundamentals of the Investigative Process
ICAT De-Escalation Training
SFST
Taser



K - 9  I n - s e r v i c e

L e a d  I n s t r u c t o r :  T i m  B r a d d y  

C u r r i t u c k  S h e r i f f ’ s  O f f i c e  

M a r c h  1 4 t h

A p r i l  1 1 t h ,  1 8 t h
M a y  1 6 t h ,  23 r d
J u n e  13 t h ,  20 t h
J u l y  1 8 t h ,  25 t h

A u g u s t  8 t h ,  1 5 t h
S e p t e m b e r  1 2 t h ,  1 9 t h

O c t o b e r  1 0 t h ,  17 t h
N o v e m b e r  1 4 t h ,  2 1 s t
D e c e m b e r  5 t h ,  1 2 t h


