## 2023 ADVANCED LAW ENFORCEMENT SCHEDULE

Registrations can be sent to: <a>Coa\_alet@Albemarle.edu</a>

ALET LINK: <a href="http://www.albemarle.edu/alet">http://www.albemarle.edu/alet</a>

Classes will be added to the ALET site/calendar as instructors confirm dates.

### CURRENT SPRING AND SUMMER CLASSES

MONTH	DAY(S)	CLASS	HOURS	SYN#	LOCATION
MARCH	20-24	Field Training Officer	40	64705	CUR Campus-CPSC 102A
APRIL					
	12	Radar Recertification Radar /Lidar Recertification	10 10	64580 64582	Nags Head PD – Training Room Nags Head PD – Training Room
	13	Radar Lidar Operator	10	64581	Nags Head PD – Training Room
	18-19	Tactical Crime Control and Community Engagement (2 Days)	16	65489	CUR Campus – CPSC 102A
MAY	3	Radar Recertification Radar /Lidar Recertification	10 10	65486 65487	CUR Campus – CPSC 102A CUR Campus – CPSC 102A
	4	Radar Lidar Operator	10	65493	CUR Campus – CPSC 102A
	7-12	Telecommunicator	47	65501	EC Campus – FC
	8-12	First Line Supervision	40	65490	EC Campus – FC 121B
	8-11	Basic Radar Operator	40	64879	CUR Campus – CPSC 102A
	10-26	General Instructor	101	65494	EC Campus – FC 111
		Constanting to the December of the Hilbert of the second			
JULY	27	Supervisors Responsibilities for Death/Homicide Cases	8		CUR Campus – CPSC 102A

## CURRENT FALL CLASSES

### LIST WILL BE UPDATED AS DATES BECOME AVAILABLE

MONTH	DATE(S)	CLASS	HOURS	SYN#	LOCATION
AUGUST	21-Sept 1	Police Law Institute	76	65496	EC Campus FC 121B
OCTOBER	16-20	Field Training Officer (FTO)	40	65498	CUR Campus CPSC 102A
	8-13	Telecommunicator Course	47		ТВА
DECEMBER	18-19	Police Law Institute Update	16	65497	EC Campus FC 121B

Classes TBA: Death and Crime Scene Management For First Responders

Fundamentals of the Investigative Process

ICAT De-Escalation Training

SFST Taser

# K-9 In-service Lead Instructor: Tim Braddy Currituck Sheriff's Office

March 14th April 11th, 18th May 16th, 23rd June 13th, 20th July 18th, 25th August 8th, 15th September 12th, 19th October 10th, 17th November 14th, 21st December 5th, 12th